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Speler

Marco Beemsterboer
Leo Koomen

Tonny de Vries
Marcel Krikhaar
Edwin Junggeburth
Ton Rovers

Bob de Zeeuw
Wilfrie Vermeer

Vereniging

Badhuis

Entree

"t Spoortje

Padberg

Biljartvereniging Landzicht
Biljartvereniging 't Ivoor
Centrum

De Peel
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Car.
258
272
250
256
242
246
227
238

Brtn.
249
227
251
210
298
305
277
273

Moy.
1,036
1,198
0,996
1,219
0,812
0,806
0,819
0,871



HS Opmerkingen
9  EKJa natuurlijk
12 EKreserve Ja graag
8
10
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